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1 MUHAMMED EMİN ATABEY 642 319 395 0,8076 8 5 0,9375 240 162 231 0,7013 5 4 0,7895 162 149 167 0,8922 5 5 1,0345 240 170 228 0,7456 8 5 0,9375
2 REMZİ AKÇA 402 242 386 0,6269 6 5 0,7895 114 129 185 0,6973 6 5 0,7895 240 200 304 0,6579 5 4 0,7692 48 42 82 0,5122 3 3 0,6486
3 ANT İŞEN 354 221 342 0,6462 6 6 1,2500 114 125 160 0,7813 6 5 1,0417 78 110 177 0,6215 4 4 1,2500 162 111 165 0,6727 6 6 0,8387
4 GÖKALP CEBEOĞLU 306 261 478 0,5460 7 5 0,8333 78 100 164 0,6098 5 5 0,7813 114 144 260 0,5538 5 3 0,8333 114 117 218 0,5367 7 5 0,6977
5 KAYRA SÜLÜN 288 143 285 0,5018 6 5 0,8333 162 150 264 0,5682 5 3 0,8333 48 79 162 0,4877 4 4 0,8065 78 64 123 0,5203 6 4 0,7576
6 MUHAMMET DENİZ BALDIR 270 222 352 0,6307 9 6 0,8824 78 98 144 0,6806 6 5 0,7353 114 136 188 0,7234 9 4 0,8824 78 86 164 0,5244 5 4 0,6757
7 KAĞAN DEMİR 240 131 295 0,4441 7 4 0,7436 78 78 153 0,5098 4 3 0,7436 48 74 162 0,4568 4 3 0,6579 114 57 133 0,4286 7 4 0,5556
8 TAHA YAĞIZ BIYIKLI 234 158 359 0,4401 5 4 0,6364 78 86 160 0,5375 4 4 0,6364 78 88 186 0,4731 5 4 0,5556 78 70 173 0,4046 4 3 0,4889
9 MİRAÇ SAPANKAYA 174 78 236 0,3305 5 4 0,4688 48 46 135 0,3407 3 2 0,3556 78 71 191 0,3717 4 2 0,4688 48 7 45 0,1556 2 1 0,1556

10 YUSUF YEŞİLYURT 144 100 264 0,3788 4 3 0,5758 48 57 123 0,4634 3 3 0,5758 48 68 180 0,3778 4 3 0,5111 48 32 84 0,3810 2 2 0,4000
11 YAĞIZ BİRİNCİ 144 50 173 0,2890 5 4 0,4444 48 38 117 0,3248 4 4 0,4444 48 27 83 0,3253 5 3 0,4000 48 23 90 0,2556 3 3 0,2889
12 CENK BARTU ŞENGÜL 120 64 170 0,3765 5 3 0,6563 48 55 116 0,4741 5 3 0,6563 24 25 80 0,3125 3 2 0,4000 48 39 90 0,4333 3 3 0,5556
13 MİRZA EREN GÜLBAY 120 54 168 0,3214 4 3 0,6765 48 52 116 0,4483 4 3 0,6765 48 35 90 0,3889 3 2 0,4000 24 19 78 0,2436 2 2 0,4242
14 AHMET KEREM YILDIRIM 96 58 166 0,3494 4 4 0,4516 48 28 76 0,3684 4 3 0,4516 48 30 90 0,3333 4 2 0,3556
15 ENGİN ALİ KOZLUCA 96 43 158 0,2722 2 2 0,4138 48 20 74 0,2703 2 2 0,4138 48 23 84 0,2738 2 2 0,3111
16 DENİZ YASİN KARAKUŞ 78 60 121 0,4959 4 3 0,5758 78 60 121 0,4959 4 3 0,5758
17 YUSUF KARAGÖZOĞLU 78 97 200 0,4850 4 3 0,5556 78 97 200 0,4850 4 3 0,5556
18 YİĞİT BERA AŞIROĞLU 72 103 263 0,3916 6 3 0,6410 24 33 89 0,3708 3 3 0,4000 48 70 174 0,4023 6 2 0,6410
19 MUSTAFA YILDIRIM 48 30 90 0,3333 3 3 0,4667 48 38 122 0,3115 3 2 0,3778 48 30 90 0,3333 3 2 0,4667
20 BÜNYAMİN VATANSEVER 24 21 88 0,2386 2 2 0,3111 48 30 135 0,2222 2 2 0,2667 24 21 88 0,2386 2 2 0,3111
21 CEM YEŞİL 24 18 82 0,2195 3 3 0,2432 24 18 82 0,2195 3 3 0,2432
22 EFE ORHAN 24 13 90 0,1444 1 1 0,1364 48 13 121 0,1074 1 1 0,1364 24 13 90 0,1444 1 1 0,1778
23 MURATCAN ATA 24 13 90 0,1444 2 1 0,2000 24 13 90 0,1444 2 1 0,2000
24 EMİN KAĞAN DENİZ 24 11 77 0,1429 2 2 0,1563 24 11 77 0,1429 2 2 0,1563

SIRA SPORCU PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 MUHAMMED EMİN ATABEY 240 162 231 0,7013 5 4 0,7895
2 KAYRA SÜLÜN 162 150 264 0,5682 5 3 0,8333
3 REMZİ AKÇA 114 129 185 0,6973 6 5 0,7895
4 ANT İŞEN 114 125 160 0,7813 6 5 1,0417
5 KAĞAN DEMİR 78 78 153 0,5098 4 3 0,7436
6 MUHAMMET DENİZ BALDIR 78 98 144 0,6806 6 5 0,7353
7 TAHA YAĞIZ BIYIKLI 78 86 160 0,5375 4 4 0,6364
8 GÖKALP CEBEOĞLU 78 100 164 0,6098 5 5 0,7813
9 CENK BARTU ŞENGÜL 48 55 116 0,4741 5 3 0,6563

10 YUSUF YEŞİLYURT 48 57 123 0,4634 3 3 0,5758
11 MİRAÇ SAPANKAYA 48 46 135 0,3407 3 2 0,3556
12 MUSTAFA YILDIRIM 48 38 122 0,3115 3 2 0,3778
13 MİRZA EREN GÜLBAY 48 52 116 0,4483 4 3 0,6765
14 YAĞIZ BİRİNCİ 48 38 117 0,3248 4 4 0,4444
15 BÜNYAMİN VATANSEVER 48 30 135 0,2222 2 2 0,2667
16 EFE ORHAN 48 13 121 0,1074 1 1 0,1364
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